
Ranking

ABSOLUTA PONTECESO

RACE DATA 

RACE NAME: DATE:ABSOLUTA PONTECESO 18/05/2014

Run 1

ABSOLUTA
Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num

31:19 MUIÑO VARELA Cristian M SENIOR CORISTANCO CLUB ALEJANDRO GOMEZ AG 7696581 268
31:43 PENA TORREIRA Amador M SENIOR SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA NOITEBRA A 7663282 199
31:50 ANTELO LEMA Luís Miguel M SENIOR VIMIANZO3 179
31:58 EIRIS BARCA Andres M SENIOR CARBALLO C.D. OS MUDITOS AG-7690154 1
32:49 TEIJIDO LOPEZ Antonio M SENIOR GUITIRIZ CLUBE DE ATLETISMO VERXE AG 7698475 246
33:29 ALDAO LOPEZ Alejandro  (  M SENIOR ARTEIXO6 168
33:41 DELGADO NUÑEZ Pedro M VETERANOS B SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO A97977 81
33:43 SÁNCHEZ MARCOS Lorenzo M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA RUNAWAYS (RUNNING CLUB F AG7680238 90
34:01 LOPEZ AGRA Fermin M SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE9 245
34:32 RODRIGUEZ TAJES Jose Ma M VETERANOS B CAMARIÑAS10 82
34:33 ROMERO ALBORES David M VETERANOS A EGOVARROS11 313
34:34 LOUZAO TORREJÓN SantiagM SENIOR CARBALLO ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR GA 76501912 194
34:41 ROIBAS FERNANDEZ Jose L M VETERANOS A CAMBRE -13 117
34:47 COLLAZO POSE Joaquín M SENIOR PONTECESO14 163
34:52 ESPASANDÍN LEMA Damian M SENIOR VIMIANZO15 244
34:58 VARELA LOUREDA Benigno M VETERANOS A EGOVARROS16 311
35:22 POUSADA Alberto M SENIOR A CORUÑA17 151
35:45 ALVAREZ SOTO Diego M SENIOR NARÓN18 183
35:55 MARTINEZ SANTOS Felipe M SENIOR PONTECESO19 172
35:56 RAMOS BANEIRA David M SENIOR A LARACHA20 176
36:05 GARCIA BELLO Santiago M VETERANOS A CAMBRE TRASNOS CORUÑA21 101
36:32 ALLO ANDRADE Jose Manue M SENIOR CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS MINEIRA DE CORCOESTO22 184
36:45 PORTAS  LEMUS Javier M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA23 114
36:46 GENDE GOMEZ Jesus M SENIOR CARBALLO24 192
36:49 ORDÓÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ MarcM SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA CO25 148
36:54 AÑON CEAN Carlos M SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS26 224
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ABSOLUTA
Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num

36:59 NIKOLOV NIKOLOV Stoil M SENIOR A CORUÑA27 146
36:59 LEMA MARTINEZ Cristian M SENIOR VIMIANZO28 251
37:05 QUINTÁNS MELÉNDEZ GiovaM VETERANOS A A CORUÑA CLUB ATLETISMO SADA AG76983729 113
37:05 SANTOS LORENZO Enrique M VETERANOS A VIMIANZO30 118
37:05 CARBALLO CAMIÑO Alberto M SENIOR VIMIANZO31 270
37:12 EIRÍS BARCA Alejandro M SENIOR CARBALLO C.D. OS MUDITOS AG 76911232 188
37:15 MIRA PÉREZ Pablo M VETERANOS A ZAS33 133
37:17 RAMOS BOTAN Jose Juan M VETERANOS A MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS34 116
37:21 GARCIA REGUEIRO Jose MaM VETERANOS A CERCEDA35 128
37:24 GARCIA BELLO Antonio M VETERANOS B CAMBRE TRASNOS CORUÑA36 78
37:34 REY CAMIÑO Jose M VETERANOS B VIMIANZO37 76
37:37 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ Gonzalo M SENIOR PONTECESO38 230
37:51 MENENDEZ ARBESU Juan M VETERANOS B EGOVARROS39 312
37:59 CACHO MOSQUERA Javier M SENIOR ARTEIXO40 217
38:02 VAZQUEZ SANJURJO ManueM VETERANOS A ARTEIXO41 111
38:08 ANTELO LOPEZ Jose Ramon M VETERANOS A CAMARIÑAS42 134
38:13 GARCÍA ESTÉVEZ Giovani M SENIOR CULLEREDO NOSPORTLIMIT-TREK GALICIA43 242
38:34 PEÑA ÁLVAREZ Marcos M SENIOR PONTECESO44 196
38:35 PEREZ POSE David M SENIOR CORISTANCO45 231
38:45 BARREIRO CORDEIRO JavierM VETERANOS A SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA46 123
38:51 CALZAS SUÁREZ Kiko M SENIOR VIMIANZO47 150
38:52 CANOSA FERREIRA Xabier M SENIOR CAMARIÑAS48 265
38:52 POSE MATO Pablo M SENIOR CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS49 310
38:53 FERNÁNDEZ CAMPOS Purifi F VETERANOS A BERGONDO50 9
38:55 REY AMARELLE Miguel ánge M SENIOR ZAS51 275
38:59 EIROA POSE ángel M SENIOR LAXE52 156
39:00 COUSILLAS FIGUEIRAS GineM SENIOR ARTEIXO A.D. JARNACHAS53 218
39:03 BERGONDO BRANDARIZ JuaM VETERANOS B OLEIROS54 88
39:05 MENDEZ PASCAL Andrés M SENIOR ARTEIXO55 164
39:53 MARTINEZ QUINTÁ Ivan M SENIOR A CORUÑA56 263
39:58 BUCETA BLANCO Pablo M VETERANOS A CULLEREDO57 107
39:58 CARABEL VARELA Roberto M SENIOR PONTECESO58 167
39:59 BLANCO GARCIA Alvaro M SENIOR CAMARIÑAS59 191
40:03 REY CASTRO Jacobo M SENIOR CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS60 220
40:04 CASTRO SUAREZ Jose Luis M SENIOR VIMIANZO61 279
40:10 PORTAS LEMUS Eva María F SENIOR A CORUÑA62 43
40:22 SEÑORIS BARGO Miguel M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA ESPRINTES OURENSE63 125
40:26 CANOSA FIGUEROA Cristian M SENIOR CAMARIÑAS64 271
40:28 PEREZ PASANTES Juan Ma M SENIOR CAMARIÑAS65 162
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40:30 BLANCO BARREIRO Jose AnM VETERANOS B SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA66 77
40:32 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA Victori F SENIOR VIMIANZO COMESAÑA SPORTING CLUB GA 76470267 39
40:43 VARELA GARCIA Javier M SENIOR CARBALLO68 252
40:55 CIVES OUTES Javier M SENIOR CEE69 269
40:59 RÍO RODRÍGUEZ Javier M VETERANOS B CARBALLO70 89
41:18 GONZALEZ Pablo M SENIOR CARBALLO71 190
41:18 FORNOS VIEITEZ Tito M VETERANOS A OURENSE72 138
41:20 GARAZA Jonathan M SENIOR A CORUÑA73 226
41:30 RODRIGUEZ TRIGO Luis M VETERANOS A CULLEREDO74 129
41:31 LEMA PÉREZ Victor Daniel M SENIOR VIMIANZO75 161
41:39 MEDINA FONT Nicolas M SENIOR A CORUÑA76 181
41:42 PORTAS LEMUS Estela F SENIOR A CORUÑA77 35
41:44 LUACES VIDAL Alberto M SENIOR CAMARIÑAS78 229
42:27 GARCIA PEREZ Oscar M SENIOR PONTECESO79 260
42:27 PASANTES MENDEZ Pablo M SENIOR PONTECESO80 266
42:27 PAIS BLANCO Yeray M SENIOR A CORUÑA81 267
42:42 CRIADO PRIETO Jorge M VETERANOS A FERROL82 132
42:51 MILHEM Aníbal M SENIOR ARTEIXO83 185
42:57 LOPEZ RIO Eliseo M VETERANOS B OLEIROS EGOVARROS DE VIVEIRO GA 1995884 73
43:05 SUAREZ MARTELO Sergio M SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS85 182
43:09 BLANCO PEQUEÑO Benito M VETERANOS A CAMBRE86 120
43:23 MARIÑO PARACUELLOS Lui M SENIOR CARBALLO87 186
43:23 CALVIÑO BUGUEIRO Lolo M VETERANOS B BERGONDO88 84
43:27 FROJAN RIAL Victor M VETERANOS A CARBALLO89 103
43:28 DARRIBA GONZALEZ Jose MM VETERANOS A CARBALLO TRASNOS CORUÑA90 112
43:37 RODRIGUEZ CARNERO ManM SENIOR A CORUÑA91 140
43:42 ESTEIRO RAMOS Paula F. F SENIOR CAMARIÑAS92 51
43:42 CUNDÍNS OREIRO Javier M SENIOR VIMIANZO93 239
43:54 MATO FIGUEIRAS César M SENIOR CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS94 223
43:54 REGUEIRA FACAL Jesus M VETERANOS B CULLEREDO95 85
43:57 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Vanesa F SENIOR BILBAO96 66
44:01 REMUIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ AntoniM VETERANOS B CARBALLO ATLETISMO CARBALLO97 72
44:07 MATO ALBORJA José M VETERANOS A SADA98 93
44:10 POMBO REY Fabian M SENIOR CARBALLO99 166
44:17 CACHARRÓN CAMINO Juan M SENIOR A CORUÑA100 157
44:23 SEOANE MOREIRA Lorena F SENIOR CARBALLO C.D. OS MUDITOS AG769186101 60
44:26 HERRERO EVIA Juan Alfredo M VETERANOS A FERROL102 124
44:28 MIRA MAROÑAS Javi M SENIOR ZAS103 165
44:29 VARELA BARDANCA Ana F SENIOR CARBALLO104 44
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44:32 ABELENDA TRIGO Jorge M SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS105 200
44:38 VARELA ANTELO Angel M SENIOR CARBALLO106 238
44:52 CASTRO GONZÁLEZ Andrés M SENIOR107 221
44:55 PÉREZ BLANCO Javier M SENIOR VIMIANZO108 216
44:59 REMUIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ Alfons M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA109 100
45:03 LOPEZ CERNADAS Abel M VETERANOS A OLEIROS CSC110 91
45:17 GARCIA LEMA Cesar M SENIOR PONTECESO111 274
45:29 MERELAS PÉREZ Belén F VETERANOS A A CORUÑA112 30
45:33 PASANDIN REGUEIRA RamoM VETERANOS A PONTECESO113 102
45:37 GARCÍA VEIRA Francisco M SENIOR ARTEIXO AD JARNACHAS114 152
45:37 CORRAL DIEZ Ana F SENIOR A CORUÑA AD JARNACHAS115 57
45:52 FACAL CENTENO Santiago M SENIOR A CORUÑA116 153
45:56 ABELENDA PSOE Estefania F SENIOR A CORUÑA ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA AG769846117 69
45:57 DOMATO VERDÍA Juan CarloM SENIOR ARTEIXO118 222
45:58 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ Daniel M SENIOR A CORUÑA119 174
46:03 POSE LORENZO Margarita F SENIOR PONTECESO120 46
46:03 PATRICIO ROJO Noemí F SENIOR CAMBRE121 34
46:17 QUINTÁ MANCEBO Sonia F VETERANOS A A CORUÑA122 22
46:19 VARELA FUENTES Alejandro M SENIOR CARBALLO123 240
46:21 POSE MATO César M SENIOR PONTECESO124 228
46:25 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ S M VETERANOS B BOIMORTO C.A. AS MARIÑAS-BETANZOS125 74
46:26 CABALLERO BELLO Aaron M SENIOR CULLEREDO126 277
46:34 GARCIA GARCIA Carmen F VETERANOS B VIMIANZO127 2
46:44 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO JuanM VETERANOS A A CORUÑA128 96
46:49 RAMOS MIRANDA Martin M SENIOR CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS129 241
46:49 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Loren F SENIOR ZAS130 58
46:51 DELGADO REGUEIRA EstefaF SENIOR ARTEIXO131 42
46:51 RODRIGUEZ DELGADO NoeliF SENIOR ARTEIXO132 53
47:08 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ Carlos M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA133 99
47:15 FERRANT ROJO Pablo M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA134 130
47:19 BOUTUREIRA EIBE Juan Ma M SENIOR135 250
47:23 PAIS COMINO Rafael M VETERANOS A AMES C.A. BERTAMIRANS136 122
47:23 BARREIRO GARCÍA VanessaF SENIOR TRAZO137 55
47:29 CAAMAÑO MARTINEZ Pablo M SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS138 193
47:30 CASTRO LEMA Gustavo A. M SENIOR PONTECESO139 189
47:36 DIAZ VARELA Miguel A. M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA140 136
47:36 RODRÍGUEZ GALLEGO Elia F VETERANOS A CAMBRE TRASNOS CORUÑA141 7
47:52 POSE LEMA Alejandra F SENIOR LAXE142 37
47:52 TOJA SUÁREZ María Dolores F VETERANOS A LAXE143 25
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48:01 VARELA LEMA Jesus M VETERANOS A PONTECESO144 92
48:05 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ Ague F VETERANOS A PORTO DO SON145 8
48:06 ROMERO RAMOS Jose Joaq M VETERANOS A PORTO DO SON146 109
48:10 VIÑUELAS AGRA Jose GregoM VETERANOS A CULLEREDO147 98
48:42 CAMBÓN BAÑA Jesus Manu M SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS148 272
48:44 FERNÁNDEZ SANTÁS MelinaF SENIOR A CORUÑA149 52
48:58 LOPEZ CEDRON Maria F SENIOR CAMBRE150 33
48:58 CASTRO VILLAVERDE Julia F VETERANOS A A CORUÑA151 24
49:27 ALMARZA ESPARZA Juanch M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA152 121
49:56 GÓMEZ SUAREZ Bernabé M SENIOR PONTECESO153 258
49:59 POSE LORENZO Manuel JustM VETERANOS B PONTECESO154 83
50:09 RODRÍGUEZ MONTILLA JoséM VETERANOS A ARTEIXO TRASNOS CORUÑA155 135
50:09 MARTINEZ OANES Kevin M SENIOR PONTECESO156 273
50:20 GARCIA VAZQUEZ Iria F SENIOR A CORUÑA157 47
50:21 PIÑEIRO LOPEZÀ David M SENIOR A CORUÑA158 180
50:37 MARIÑO SOUTO Rosa Maria F VETERANOS A CARBALLO159 28
50:37 DOS SANTOS FERNANDEZ F VETERANOS A A CORUÑA CLUB ATLETISMO SADA160 23
50:45 LOPEZ VILAS Gely F VETERANOS A ARTEIXO161 5
50:47 CANZOBRE MARTINEZ SofiaF SENIOR A CORUÑA ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA AG- 768780162 87
51:27 PARDO LEIS Maria F VETERANOS A ARTEIXO163 31
51:29 MONTERO LAGO Jesus M VETERANOS B CAMBRE TRASNOS CORUÑA164 67
54:06 PÉREZ CEÁN José Luis M VETERANOS B PONTECESO165 68
54:06 CRUZ AÑÓN Marta F VETERANOS A MUROS166 3
54:30 VARELA VARELA Alfredo M SENIOR CARBALLO167 235
54:39 QUEIJO BELLO Lupe F SENIOR CARBALLO168 45
54:52 BLANCO BARCA Vanesa F SENIOR VAL DO DUBRA169 56
55:35 VARELA CASTRO Francisco M SENIOR PONTECESO170 255
58:43 FRAILE CANCELA María F SENIOR A CORUÑA171 48
58:45 FRAILE CANCELA Alberto M SENIOR OROSO172 177

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
172
0
0

0
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SENIOR - F
Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num

40:10 PORTAS LEMUS Eva María F SENIOR A CORUÑA1 43
40:32 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA Victori F SENIOR VIMIANZO COMESAÑA SPORTING CLUB GA 7647022 39
41:42 PORTAS LEMUS Estela F SENIOR A CORUÑA3 35
43:42 ESTEIRO RAMOS Paula F. F SENIOR CAMARIÑAS4 51
43:57 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Vanesa F SENIOR BILBAO5 66
44:23 SEOANE MOREIRA Lorena F SENIOR CARBALLO C.D. OS MUDITOS AG7691866 60
44:29 VARELA BARDANCA Ana F SENIOR CARBALLO7 44
45:37 CORRAL DIEZ Ana F SENIOR A CORUÑA AD JARNACHAS8 57
45:56 ABELENDA PSOE Estefania F SENIOR A CORUÑA ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA AG7698469 69
46:03 POSE LORENZO Margarita F SENIOR PONTECESO10 46
46:03 PATRICIO ROJO Noemí F SENIOR CAMBRE11 34
46:49 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Loren F SENIOR ZAS12 58
46:51 DELGADO REGUEIRA EstefaF SENIOR ARTEIXO13 42
46:51 RODRIGUEZ DELGADO NoeliF SENIOR ARTEIXO14 53
47:23 BARREIRO GARCÍA VanessaF SENIOR TRAZO15 55
47:52 POSE LEMA Alejandra F SENIOR LAXE16 37
48:44 FERNÁNDEZ SANTÁS MelinaF SENIOR A CORUÑA17 52
48:58 LOPEZ CEDRON Maria F SENIOR CAMBRE18 33
50:20 GARCIA VAZQUEZ Iria F SENIOR A CORUÑA19 47
50:47 CANZOBRE MARTINEZ SofiaF SENIOR A CORUÑA ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA AG- 76878020 87
54:39 QUEIJO BELLO Lupe F SENIOR CARBALLO21 45
54:52 BLANCO BARCA Vanesa F SENIOR VAL DO DUBRA22 56
58:43 FRAILE CANCELA María F SENIOR A CORUÑA23 48

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
23
0

0

0

Página 6Página 6



SENIOR - M
Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num

31:19 MUIÑO VARELA Cristian M SENIOR CORISTANCO CLUB ALEJANDRO GOMEZ AG 7696581 268
31:43 PENA TORREIRA Amador M SENIOR SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA NOITEBRA A 7663282 199
31:50 ANTELO LEMA Luís Miguel M SENIOR VIMIANZO3 179
31:58 EIRIS BARCA Andres M SENIOR CARBALLO C.D. OS MUDITOS AG-7690154 1
32:49 TEIJIDO LOPEZ Antonio M SENIOR GUITIRIZ CLUBE DE ATLETISMO VERXE AG 7698475 246
33:29 ALDAO LOPEZ Alejandro  (  M SENIOR ARTEIXO6 168
34:01 LOPEZ AGRA Fermin M SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE7 245
34:34 LOUZAO TORREJÓN SantiagM SENIOR CARBALLO ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR GA 7650198 194
34:47 COLLAZO POSE Joaquín M SENIOR PONTECESO9 163
34:52 ESPASANDÍN LEMA Damian M SENIOR VIMIANZO10 244
35:22 POUSADA Alberto M SENIOR A CORUÑA11 151
35:45 ALVAREZ SOTO Diego M SENIOR NARÓN12 183
35:55 MARTINEZ SANTOS Felipe M SENIOR PONTECESO13 172
35:56 RAMOS BANEIRA David M SENIOR A LARACHA14 176
36:32 ALLO ANDRADE Jose Manue M SENIOR CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS MINEIRA DE CORCOESTO15 184
36:46 GENDE GOMEZ Jesus M SENIOR CARBALLO16 192
36:49 ORDÓÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ MarcM SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA CO17 148
36:54 AÑON CEAN Carlos M SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS18 224
36:59 NIKOLOV NIKOLOV Stoil M SENIOR A CORUÑA19 146
36:59 LEMA MARTINEZ Cristian M SENIOR VIMIANZO20 251
37:05 CARBALLO CAMIÑO Alberto M SENIOR VIMIANZO21 270
37:12 EIRÍS BARCA Alejandro M SENIOR CARBALLO C.D. OS MUDITOS AG 76911222 188
37:37 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ Gonzalo M SENIOR PONTECESO23 230
37:59 CACHO MOSQUERA Javier M SENIOR ARTEIXO24 217
38:13 GARCÍA ESTÉVEZ Giovani M SENIOR CULLEREDO NOSPORTLIMIT-TREK GALICIA25 242
38:34 PEÑA ÁLVAREZ Marcos M SENIOR PONTECESO26 196
38:35 PEREZ POSE David M SENIOR CORISTANCO27 231
38:51 CALZAS SUÁREZ Kiko M SENIOR VIMIANZO28 150
38:52 CANOSA FERREIRA Xabier M SENIOR CAMARIÑAS29 265
38:52 POSE MATO Pablo M SENIOR CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS30 310
38:55 REY AMARELLE Miguel ánge M SENIOR ZAS31 275
38:59 EIROA POSE ángel M SENIOR LAXE32 156
39:00 COUSILLAS FIGUEIRAS GineM SENIOR ARTEIXO A.D. JARNACHAS33 218
39:05 MENDEZ PASCAL Andrés M SENIOR ARTEIXO34 164
39:53 MARTINEZ QUINTÁ Ivan M SENIOR A CORUÑA35 263
39:58 CARABEL VARELA Roberto M SENIOR PONTECESO36 167
39:59 BLANCO GARCIA Alvaro M SENIOR CAMARIÑAS37 191
40:03 REY CASTRO Jacobo M SENIOR CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS38 220
40:04 CASTRO SUAREZ Jose Luis M SENIOR VIMIANZO39 279
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SENIOR - M
Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num

40:26 CANOSA FIGUEROA Cristian M SENIOR CAMARIÑAS40 271
40:28 PEREZ PASANTES Juan Ma M SENIOR CAMARIÑAS41 162
40:43 VARELA GARCIA Javier M SENIOR CARBALLO42 252
40:55 CIVES OUTES Javier M SENIOR CEE43 269
41:18 GONZALEZ Pablo M SENIOR CARBALLO44 190
41:20 GARAZA Jonathan M SENIOR A CORUÑA45 226
41:31 LEMA PÉREZ Victor Daniel M SENIOR VIMIANZO46 161
41:39 MEDINA FONT Nicolas M SENIOR A CORUÑA47 181
41:44 LUACES VIDAL Alberto M SENIOR CAMARIÑAS48 229
42:27 GARCIA PEREZ Oscar M SENIOR PONTECESO49 260
42:27 PASANTES MENDEZ Pablo M SENIOR PONTECESO50 266
42:27 PAIS BLANCO Yeray M SENIOR A CORUÑA51 267
42:51 MILHEM Aníbal M SENIOR ARTEIXO52 185
43:05 SUAREZ MARTELO Sergio M SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS53 182
43:23 MARIÑO PARACUELLOS Lui M SENIOR CARBALLO54 186
43:37 RODRIGUEZ CARNERO ManM SENIOR A CORUÑA55 140
43:42 CUNDÍNS OREIRO Javier M SENIOR VIMIANZO56 239
43:54 MATO FIGUEIRAS César M SENIOR CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS57 223
44:10 POMBO REY Fabian M SENIOR CARBALLO58 166
44:17 CACHARRÓN CAMINO Juan M SENIOR A CORUÑA59 157
44:28 MIRA MAROÑAS Javi M SENIOR ZAS60 165
44:32 ABELENDA TRIGO Jorge M SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS61 200
44:38 VARELA ANTELO Angel M SENIOR CARBALLO62 238
44:52 CASTRO GONZÁLEZ Andrés M SENIOR63 221
44:55 PÉREZ BLANCO Javier M SENIOR VIMIANZO64 216
45:17 GARCIA LEMA Cesar M SENIOR PONTECESO65 274
45:37 GARCÍA VEIRA Francisco M SENIOR ARTEIXO AD JARNACHAS66 152
45:52 FACAL CENTENO Santiago M SENIOR A CORUÑA67 153
45:57 DOMATO VERDÍA Juan CarloM SENIOR ARTEIXO68 222
45:58 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ Daniel M SENIOR A CORUÑA69 174
46:19 VARELA FUENTES Alejandro M SENIOR CARBALLO70 240
46:21 POSE MATO César M SENIOR PONTECESO71 228
46:26 CABALLERO BELLO Aaron M SENIOR CULLEREDO72 277
46:49 RAMOS MIRANDA Martin M SENIOR CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS73 241
47:19 BOUTUREIRA EIBE Juan Ma M SENIOR74 250
47:29 CAAMAÑO MARTINEZ Pablo M SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS75 193
47:30 CASTRO LEMA Gustavo A. M SENIOR PONTECESO76 189
48:42 CAMBÓN BAÑA Jesus Manu M SENIOR MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS77 272
49:56 GÓMEZ SUAREZ Bernabé M SENIOR PONTECESO78 258
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SENIOR - M
Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num

50:09 MARTINEZ OANES Kevin M SENIOR PONTECESO79 273
50:21 PIÑEIRO LOPEZÀ David M SENIOR A CORUÑA80 180
54:30 VARELA VARELA Alfredo M SENIOR CARBALLO81 235
55:35 VARELA CASTRO Francisco M SENIOR PONTECESO82 255
58:45 FRAILE CANCELA Alberto M SENIOR OROSO83 177

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
83
0
0

0

VETERANOS A - F
Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE ClubRank Num

38:53 FERNÁNDEZ CAMPOS Purifi F VETERANOS A BERGONDO1 9
45:29 MERELAS PÉREZ Belén F VETERANOS A A CORUÑA2 30
46:17 QUINTÁ MANCEBO Sonia F VETERANOS A A CORUÑA3 22
47:36 RODRÍGUEZ GALLEGO Elia F VETERANOS A CAMBRE TRASNOS CORUÑA4 7
47:52 TOJA SUÁREZ María Dolores F VETERANOS A LAXE5 25
48:05 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ Ague F VETERANOS A PORTO DO SON6 8
48:58 CASTRO VILLAVERDE Julia F VETERANOS A A CORUÑA7 24
50:37 MARIÑO SOUTO Rosa Maria F VETERANOS A CARBALLO8 28
50:37 DOS SANTOS FERNANDEZ F VETERANOS A A CORUÑA CLUB ATLETISMO SADA9 23
50:45 LOPEZ VILAS Gely F VETERANOS A ARTEIXO10 5
51:27 PARDO LEIS Maria F VETERANOS A ARTEIXO11 31
54:06 CRUZ AÑÓN Marta F VETERANOS A MUROS12 3

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........

12

0
0
0
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VETERANOS A - M
Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num

33:43 SÁNCHEZ MARCOS Lorenzo M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA RUNAWAYS (RUNNING CLUB F AG7680231 90
34:33 ROMERO ALBORES David M VETERANOS A EGOVARROS2 313
34:41 ROIBAS FERNANDEZ Jose L M VETERANOS A CAMBRE -3 117
34:58 VARELA LOUREDA Benigno M VETERANOS A EGOVARROS4 311
36:05 GARCIA BELLO Santiago M VETERANOS A CAMBRE TRASNOS CORUÑA5 101
36:45 PORTAS  LEMUS Javier M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA6 114
37:05 QUINTÁNS MELÉNDEZ GiovaM VETERANOS A A CORUÑA CLUB ATLETISMO SADA AG7698377 113
37:05 SANTOS LORENZO Enrique M VETERANOS A VIMIANZO8 118
37:15 MIRA PÉREZ Pablo M VETERANOS A ZAS9 133
37:17 RAMOS BOTAN Jose Juan M VETERANOS A MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS10 116
37:21 GARCIA REGUEIRO Jose MaM VETERANOS A CERCEDA11 128
38:02 VAZQUEZ SANJURJO ManueM VETERANOS A ARTEIXO12 111
38:08 ANTELO LOPEZ Jose Ramon M VETERANOS A CAMARIÑAS13 134
38:45 BARREIRO CORDEIRO JavierM VETERANOS A SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA14 123
39:58 BUCETA BLANCO Pablo M VETERANOS A CULLEREDO15 107
40:22 SEÑORIS BARGO Miguel M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA ESPRINTES OURENSE16 125
41:18 FORNOS VIEITEZ Tito M VETERANOS A OURENSE17 138
41:30 RODRIGUEZ TRIGO Luis M VETERANOS A CULLEREDO18 129
42:42 CRIADO PRIETO Jorge M VETERANOS A FERROL19 132
43:09 BLANCO PEQUEÑO Benito M VETERANOS A CAMBRE20 120
43:27 FROJAN RIAL Victor M VETERANOS A CARBALLO21 103
43:28 DARRIBA GONZALEZ Jose MM VETERANOS A CARBALLO TRASNOS CORUÑA22 112
44:07 MATO ALBORJA José M VETERANOS A SADA23 93
44:26 HERRERO EVIA Juan Alfredo M VETERANOS A FERROL24 124
44:59 REMUIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ Alfons M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA25 100
45:03 LOPEZ CERNADAS Abel M VETERANOS A OLEIROS CSC26 91
45:33 PASANDIN REGUEIRA RamoM VETERANOS A PONTECESO27 102
46:44 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO JuanM VETERANOS A A CORUÑA28 96
47:08 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ Carlos M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA29 99
47:15 FERRANT ROJO Pablo M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA30 130
47:23 PAIS COMINO Rafael M VETERANOS A AMES C.A. BERTAMIRANS31 122
47:36 DIAZ VARELA Miguel A. M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA32 136
48:01 VARELA LEMA Jesus M VETERANOS A PONTECESO33 92
48:06 ROMERO RAMOS Jose Joaq M VETERANOS A PORTO DO SON34 109
48:10 VIÑUELAS AGRA Jose GregoM VETERANOS A CULLEREDO35 98
49:27 ALMARZA ESPARZA Juanch M VETERANOS A A CORUÑA36 121
50:09 RODRÍGUEZ MONTILLA JoséM VETERANOS A ARTEIXO TRASNOS CORUÑA37 135
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CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
37
0
0
0

VETERANOS B - F
Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADERank Num

46:34 GARCIA GARCIA Carmen F VETERANOS B VIMIANZO1 2

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
1
0
0

0

VETERANOS B - M
Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num

33:41 DELGADO NUÑEZ Pedro M VETERANOS B SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO A97971 81
34:32 RODRIGUEZ TAJES Jose Ma M VETERANOS B CAMARIÑAS2 82
37:24 GARCIA BELLO Antonio M VETERANOS B CAMBRE TRASNOS CORUÑA3 78
37:34 REY CAMIÑO Jose M VETERANOS B VIMIANZO4 76
37:51 MENENDEZ ARBESU Juan M VETERANOS B EGOVARROS5 312
39:03 BERGONDO BRANDARIZ JuaM VETERANOS B OLEIROS6 88
40:30 BLANCO BARREIRO Jose AnM VETERANOS B SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA7 77
40:59 RÍO RODRÍGUEZ Javier M VETERANOS B CARBALLO8 89
42:57 LOPEZ RIO Eliseo M VETERANOS B OLEIROS EGOVARROS DE VIVEIRO GA 199589 73
43:23 CALVIÑO BUGUEIRO Lolo M VETERANOS B BERGONDO10 84
43:54 REGUEIRA FACAL Jesus M VETERANOS B CULLEREDO11 85
44:01 REMUIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ AntoniM VETERANOS B CARBALLO ATLETISMO CARBALLO12 72
46:25 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ S M VETERANOS B BOIMORTO C.A. AS MARIÑAS-BETANZOS13 74
49:59 POSE LORENZO Manuel JustM VETERANOS B PONTECESO14 83
51:29 MONTERO LAGO Jesus M VETERANOS B CAMBRE TRASNOS CORUÑA15 67
54:06 PÉREZ CEÁN José Luis M VETERANOS B PONTECESO16 68

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
16
0
0

0
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CORREDORES:............

NO TERMINADO:.........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

General

344

0

0

0
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Ranking

PONTECESO XUV-CAD

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:PONTECESO XUV-CAD 18/05/2014

Run 1
CAD-XUV

Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num
7:41 RODRÍGUEZ LEVA Gabriel M JUVENIL A CORUÑA ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA GA 7649391 26 7:50 BARREIRA VARELA Pablo M JUVENIL MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS2 12 8:09 BUCETA SEIJAS Ruben M JUVENIL CULLEREDO ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA3 18 8:26 CANOSA Diego M JUVENIL A CORUÑA ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA4 11 8:28 BERGONDO VARELA David M JUVENIL OLEIROS5 13 8:49 ROMERO MARTINEZ Pedro M CADETE A CORUÑA ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA6 10 10:10 GONZALEZ CASTRO Silvio M JUVENIL PONTECESO7 16 10:11 GARCÍA HERMIDA Xosé M JUVENIL VIMIANZO8 17 10:12 ABUÍN POSE Darío M CADETE CABANA DE BERGANTIÑOS9 20 12:54 PARGA POMBO Amanda F CADETE PONTECESO10 15 13:14 SEÑORIS BARGO Sergio M CADETE A CORUÑA11 19

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

11
0
0
0
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Ranking

ALEVIN-INFANTL

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:ALEVIN-INFANTL 18/05/2014

Run 1
INFANTIL

Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num
6:39 JOPIA ASTRAY Iago M INFANTIL A CORUÑA ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA AG7660251 309 6:55 FARINÓS CRUZ álvaro M INFANTIL MUROS AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA ATH2 306 7:45 VILAS MARTÍNEZ Marta F INFANTIL A CORUÑA ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA MVM2510023 308 7:45 REGUEIRA VARELA MeritxellF INFANTIL CULLEREDO4 304 8:04 ESMORIS BARREIRA Iván M INFANTIL A CORUÑA5 301 9:14 AMADO VAZQUEZ Clara F INFANTIL PONTECESO6 305

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

6
0
0
0
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Ranking

ALEVIN-INFANTL

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:ALEVIN-INFANTL 18/05/2014

Run 1
ALEVIN

Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE ClubRank Num
4:35 FARINÓS CRUZ óscar M ALEVÍN MUROS AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA ATH1 203 4:59 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ José GuillermM ALEVÍN A CORUÑA2 208 5:14 NEIRA VARELA Hadrian FélixM ALEVÍN PONTEDEUME3 213 5:17 URES POSE Adrian M ALEVÍN PONTECESO4 209 5:34 FRAGA CASTRO Brais M ALEVÍN MALPICA DE BERGANTIÑOS5 202 5:34 MARTÍNEZ RIOBOO Martin M ALEVÍN PONTECESO6 212 5:37 BARROS VIGO Salma F ALEVÍN A CORUÑA7 204 5:56 BAÑA AMADO Roberto M ALEVÍN PONTECESO8 206

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

8
0
0
0
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Ranking

BENXAMIN

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:BENXAMIN 18/05/2014

Run 1
BENXAMIN

Tempo Nome Sexo Categoría LOCALIDADE Club LICENCIARank Num
2:23 ISHAP PEDREIRA Yerik M BENJAMÍN VIMIANZO GALICIA1 299 2:23 FARINÓS CRUZ Uxío M BENJAMÍN MUROS AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA ATH GALICIA2 288 2:27 LÓPEZ VAAMONDE Martín M BENJAMÍN PONTECESO PONTECES3 289 2:28 SUÁREZ SUÁREZ Martín M BENJAMÍN PONTECESO PONTECES4 283 2:39 NUÑEL VARELA Eloy M BENJAMÍN CAMBRE GALICIA5 297 2:39 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ ángel M BENJAMÍN A CORUÑA GALICIA6 293 2:42 EIROA POSE Inés F BENJAMÍN LAXE GALICIA7 287 2:52 GONZÁLEZ POMBO Aldara F BENJAMÍN PONTECESO PONTECES8 298 2:53 ALMARZA LANDRISCINI CarF BENJAMÍN A CORUÑA GALICIA9 285 3:01 FRAILE COUTO Sara F BENJAMÍN OROSO GALICIA10 284 3:01 SUÁREZ TOJA Carolina F BENJAMÍN LAXE GALICIA11 291 3:06 MOREIRA VÁZQUEZ CandelaF BENJAMÍN PONTECESO PONTECES12 280 3:07 GONZALEZ CASTRO CelesteF BENJAMÍN PONTECESO PONTECES13 282 3:07 SANTOS FONDO Carla F BENJAMÍN PONTECESO PONTECES14 281 3:07 VELO MATO Candela F BENJAMIN PONTECES15 325

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

15
0
0
0

Página 1


